ORDERING INFORMATION
Ex: HNLHH-30-UN-OC-DM-AM
PRODUCT FAMILY FACEPLATE LAMP TYPE
HH = Horizontal Hood
HL = Horizontal Louver
OF = Open Frame
VH = Vertical Hood
VL = Vertical Louver
FACEPLATE:      Durable die cast aluminum material. Available with five different
                                   faceplates: Horizontal Hood, Horizontal Louver, Open Frame, Vertical Hood
                                   and Vertical Louver.
LED:                   Available in 3 white color temperatures 3000°K, 4000°K and 5000°K.
                                   Amber LED’s available. Consult factory for additional LED colors.
ELECTRONICS:    Integrated embedded Driver (3W).
FINISH:     Antimicrobial White (Standard) or Custom Color.
FEATURES
VOLTAGE
SC
UN = Universal
          (120V-277V)
30 = 3000°K
40 = 4000°K
50 = 5000°K
AB = Amber LED
HEALTHCARE NIGHT LIGHT LED
HNLHH/HNLHL/HNLOF/HNLVH/HNLVL
HNL
APPLICATION:
Patient Rooms, Surgical Suites, Medical
Settings, Hallways, Foyers, Lobbies, and
more.
LABEL:
Fixture is certified to UL standards.
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
DIMMING
NF = None
PC = Photocell ¥
OC = Occupancy Sensor ¥
ND = None
TR = Triac
DM = 0-10V dimming
          (10-100% range)
FINISH
AM = Antimicrobial White
CC = Custom Color
¥ Can only be used with HH
  Cannot select Photocell and Occ Sensor together